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Per Portion
BERE $6.50
Century Egg with Pickled Ginger
SEN: il $9.50
Crispy Eggplant topped with Pork Floss
$9.50
= $13
Crispy Fish Skin with Salted Egg Yolk
Al F IR E $15
Crispy Soft-Shell Crab with Pomelo
AR ERE N $15
Marinated Jellyfish and Pork Trotter with Kimchi
e $15
Crispy Whitebait with Salt and Pepper
Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection \_ Spicy _J
Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have. '/J

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.
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Ala Carte

QO
- . R
J% 5 15 1L
[* 1 day advance pre-order required]
Half Whole
$288
BRI, / HEEE $72
Tea Smoked Duck / Roasted Pipa Duck
ABEEL @ $72
Ginseng Chicken
fERffE RO XG> $40
Chinese Wine Imperial Chicken
FEIEFEZES @ $72
Peking Duck
BRAYP IS $32 $62
Roasted Duck
AiE B2 %35 $20 $40
Crispy Roasted Chicken served with Prawn Cracker
Small Large
IRk =Ht $32 $62
Barbecued Trio Combination
IR IR IR $27 $54
Barbecued Dual Combination
RiE R I Y $22 $42
Roasted Pork Belly Cube
BTERERX $22 $42
Honey-glazed Barbecue lberico Pork
Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection \_ Spicy _J
Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have. '/J

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge. J o
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Ala Carte

5/ %%
SOUP

IIRTTEIRE =
Bird’s Nest Soup with Bamboo Pith in Brown Sauce

B ASTERIMERB5E7

Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with Fresh Ginseng and Mushroom

BEREREE 2

Double-boiled Fish’s Cartilage Soup with Fish Maw and Conpoy

Hashima Soup with Crab Roe and Crab Meat

RIRAFBEFREE
Hot and Sour Soup with Tiger Prawn,
Shredded Wood Fungus and Mushroom

—FERBHEE

Fish Maw Soup with Crab Meat and Three Treasures
SRTTE R EEERAET

Double-boiled Agaricus Mushroom Soup

with Bamboo Pith, Hunan Ham and Chinese Cabbage

Per Pax Small
E K7 $9.50 $30
Double-boiled Soup of the Day
ENEIZE © $12 $40

Braised Fish aw in
Yellow Supreme Stock

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection K Spicy

Medium

$45

$60

Per Pax

$52

$25

$25

$20

$15

$15

$15

Large

$60

$80

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

2 o

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.
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Ala Carte
) & R IR 28

ABALONE AND DRIED DELICACY

qir=Kainsgs
Braised Whole 3—head Abalone with Sea Cucumber

WERHE (WALE)

Braised Seafood Treasure Pot (Min 2 pax)
[68{F Whole Baby Abalone, £%% Shiitake Mushroom,
#2 Sea Cucumber, &+ Fresh Scallop]

2 KBEHNES L5
Braised Whole 6-head Abalone with Sea Cucumber & Mushroom

EE/KMENBE
Braised Whole 6-head Abalone with Goose Web

Small Medium

LR PN = $72 $107
Sliced Abalone with Mushroom
and Seasonal Greens

BIx—mEF $62 $92
Braised Seafood Treasure and Pork Tendon

served in Claypot [}8% Sea Cucumber,

K% Shiitake Mushroom, #§tE Pork Tendon,

F 01 Dried Scallop, $FEk Prawn]

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection K_ Spicy

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.
o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

2 o

Per Pax

$68

$38

$36

$36

Large

$142

$122

JC
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Ala Carte

THBE X
LIVE SEAFOOD

[* 2 days advance pre-order required]

Per 100g

HTBE=FRRE* $13
Live Sri Lankan Crab

# % Preparation Styles

o BRH Chilli

e FE Salted Egg Yolk

o ZHAHY Black Pepper

o JEMEE HZX ‘Hua Tiao’ Steamed with Egg White
o j53% Steamed

Per 100g

FIGFE* Market
Geoduck

BN FEER I $18

Live Australian Red Lobster

EELF $11

Live Prawn

Z% Preparation Styles

e Fl| & Sashimi (GEAHFIASM excluding live prawn)

o Y] Poached with Supreme Stock

o TRE D 223% Steamed with Vermicelli and Minced Garlic

e I3%¥5 Baked in Supreme Stock

o TEAEE A% Steamed with Hua Tiao Cooking Wine and Egg White

o XOZE¥) Sautéed with Glass Vermicelli in Spicy XO Sauce served in Claypot

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection K_ Spicy

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.
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Ala Carte

7K B 2L
LIVE FISH

[* 2 days advance pre-order required]

Per 100g

RENE* Market
Leopard Coral Grouper

ZEE* Market
Turbot Fish

£S5 $13
Marble Goby ‘Soon Hock’

TR $12

Dragon Tiger Grouper

ETaKkKRe* $11
Patin

&% Preparation Styles

* j53% Steamed with Light Soy Sauce

* ;i1}8 Deep—fried with Light Soy Sauce

e miA%% Steamed with Wood Fungus, Golden Mushroom and Red Date
o ZH Steamed with Minced Ginger

o FnF XJENH Braised with Roasted Pork and Garlic served in Claypot

o Ji&N Braised with Minced Meat, Garlic and Onion

Per Pc

fF&@ i — 70g $23
Sea Perch Steak

&% Preparation Styles

e FRE S A5%% Steamed with Beancurd Sheet and Minced Garlic

* j57% Steamed with Light Soy Sauce

o K& Deep—fried with Almond Flake, Lemongrass and Plum Sauce

» B 4F Japan Style Baked

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection K_ Spicy

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

Q

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.
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Ala Carte

SR EES
SEAFOOD

Small
R BRI A BE K B $40
Braised Grouper Head with Bittergourd
in Black Bean Sauce
T 1851 F SARBESLA $40
Grouper Head with Brinjal & Beancurd Skin
NGifE R KD £T HEEK $36
Stir—fried Grouper Fillet with Pickled Olive and Garlic
YRR B LIHIEK $36
Stir—fried Grouper Fillet with Onion
XOREEWET @ $36

Sautéed Scallop with Asparagus in XO Sauce

=X&FIFARERIFEK $32

Deep—fried Prawn with Wasabi Mayonnaise Sauce,

Macadamia Nut & Salmon Fish Roe

$32
FOEAASE TR 2E Y $32
Stir—fried Crab Meat with Truffle Oil

$30

Stir—fried Praw with Supreme Soy Sauce

ERBTRIEE $23
Steamed Egg White with Crabmeat
and Fresh Mushroom

WERBERMRIER A $22
Crispy Cuttlefish Salt and Pepper

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection K_ Spicy

Medium

$60

$60

$54

$54

$54

$48

$48

$48

$45

$35

$32

Large

$80

$80

$72

$72

$72

$64

$64

$64

$60

$46

$42

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

Q

2 o

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.
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EFRBRERA
Stir—fried Kurobuta Pork with Taro
and Chinese Sausage

it A EKRA
Stir—fried Kurobuta Pork with

L 2 2
Ala Carte

(S

PORK

Small

$28

$28

Sliced Roasted Garlic and Marmite Sauce

Coffee Pork Rib

REHEE
Jing Du Pork Rib

B SR I
Sweet and Sour Pork with Lychee
and Mixed Capsicum

$25

$22.80

$22.80

$22

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection \_ Spicy

Medium

$42

$42

$38

$34.20

$34.20

$32

Large

$56

$56

$50

$45.60

$45.60

$42

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

Q

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.
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Small Medium Large

BEF $32 $48 $64
Sautéed Beef Cube with Almond Flake

SRESFHFN © $32 $48 $64
Pan-seared Beef Steak in Sesame Sauce

AN N $32 $48 $64
Pan-seared Beef Steak with Black Pepper Sauce

RINE RGN $32 $48 $64
Chinese Style Pan-seared Beef Steak

EFEE SR $28 $42 $54
Stir—fried Sliced Beef with Button Mushroom

TIRERLIK @ $22 $32 $42

‘Gong Bao’ Style Stir—fried Chicken
with Dried Red Chilli and Cashew Nut

RFBIK N $22 $32 $42
Stir—fried Chicken with Dried Red Chilli and Peppercorn

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection \_ Spicy )
Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have. '/J

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge. J o
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Ala Carte

I R K
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CLAYPOT

Small

TBESEBEE $42
Stir—fried Sea Cucumber with Beancurd
XOEITFLE @ S $32
Prawn with Vermicelli in XO Sauce
BRBEEXRERRAE $30
Stir—fried Kurobuta Pork with
Vegetable in Black Bean Sauce
BRE MR $25
Cantonese Style Braised Beef Brisket with Radish
FSBISIRE $22
Braised Chicken with Yam

$20

$20
MEEmF SR E $20

Claypot Brinjal with Beancurd Skin
& Honshimeiji Mushroom

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection K_ Spicy

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

Q

2 o

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

Medium

$63

$48

$45

$38

$32

$30

$30

$30

Large

$84

$64

$60

$50

$42

$40

$40

$40

JC
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BRAENEG, ZEE
Small Medium Large
REME T FEHIE $30 $45 $60
Braised Home—-made Seaweed Beancurd with Scallop,
Minced Pork, Honshimeiji Mushroom and Seasonal Greens
BE78ENAXE $25 $38 $50
Poached Baby Cabbage and Fish Maw
in Fish’s Cartilage Soup
HERTEBHERE $25 $38 $50
Braised Home-made Seaweed Beancurd with
Crab Meat, Bamboo Pith and Seasonal Greens
BERFE LK $20 $30 $40
Stir-fried Royale Chive
with Beansprout and Salted Fish
ERENFE @ $22 $32 $42
Poached Chlnese Spinach with Trio Egg
ZABRYIET SO $20 $30 $40
Stir—fried French Bean with Minced Pork in XO Sauce
FEAE $22.80 $34.20 $45.60
Sautéed Lotus Root, Asparagus, Snow Fungus,
Snow Pea, Honshimeiji Mushroom and Lily Bulb
FH =l By ik $20 $30 $40
Seasonal Vegetables
[7*= Hong Kong Kai Lan / i(x Choy Sum /
B Asparagus /HIHE Chinese Cabbage ]
B3 H Chinese Spinach /=7t Broccoli / $18 $26 $36
_¢._;.: Lettuce / SE3¢ Spinach]
Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection K_ Spicy _J
Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have. '/J

Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge. J o
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Per Pax
B ES IS $13
Double-boiled Wild Bamboo Pith and Mushroom
BRATEIRE N $9
Hot and Sour Soup with Shredded Mushrooms,
Wood Fungus, Chilli and Beancurd
FRFRE $9
Sweet Corn Soup
EFEE RS $9
Button Mushroom Soup with Beancurd
Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection \_ Spicy _J
Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have. '/J
o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge. o
oo Jd
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Braised Broccoli with Vermicelli, Seasonal Greens,
Sliced Mushroom & Fermented Beancurd Sauce

L BEERIF

Deep-fried Mock Prawn with Cereal

ERERZERN @
‘Gong Bao’ Style Stir—fried Mock Meat
with Dried Red Chilli & Cashew Nut

ZBIFEE

Deep-fried Cereal Beancurd

BRENEE
Stir—fried Beancurd with
Macadamia Nut & Black Pepper

Vegetarian Mapo Beancurd

FEWIT=
Stir—fried Kai Lan with Wild Mushroom

FRRAEE
Crispy Noodle with Mixed Vegetable

EFHRMRNEE

Stir—fried French Bean with Olive Vegetable
ARG

Deep-fried Honshimeiji Mushroom with
Wasabi Mayonnaise Sauce

=REHFE @ o
Braised Eggplant with Spicy Sauce

L 2 2
Ala Carte

%_\7
S

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection K_ Spicy

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.
o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

2 o

Small

$22

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$18

$18

$18

Medium

$32

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$28

$28

$28

Large

$42

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$36

$36

$36
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Small Medium Large
SEERIAHE $25 $38 $50
Crispy Noodle with Seafood
ZRAEMAE b $23 $35 $46
Braised Mee Pok with Fresh Prawn, Ginger and Onion
ST R AR $23 $35 $46
Braised Rice Vermicelli with Kurobuta Pork
in Black Bean Sauce
$22 $32 $42
4 $20 $30 $40
Braised Ee—Fu Noodle with Shrimp Paste
i WOy $20 $30 $40
Teochew Style Stir—fried Hor Fun
REHE @ $20 $30 $40
Bee Hoon with Seafood & Salted Fish
=NBFEREEWIR $25 $38 $50
Fried Rice with Crab Meat, Egg White and Caviar
PR @ $20 $30 $40
Yangzhou Fried Rice with Honey Glazed Pork
and Prawn
Per Pax
WO B & S EK AR IR TR $14
Claypot Rice with Meat, Chicken, Salted Fish,
Chinese Sausage, Liver Sausage and Seasonal Greens
[Minimum 4 pax, estimated waiting time of 45 minutes]
Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection K_ Spicy _J
Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have. '/J

Q

2 o

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

JC




Q

L 2 2
Ala Carte

QO
R
Al
AA
Per Portion

ABER el $13
Double-boiled Hashima with Lotus Seed and Red Date

FEETE © $8

Chilled Lemongrass Jelly with Sea Coconut and Aloe Vera

FEEHREE $8

Chilled Herbal Jelly served with Honey Syrup

MTENFE @ $7
Yam Paste with Pumpkin in Coconut Cream

Mt HEE $7

Chilled Mango Sago with Pomelo

WM& Zx $7

Chilled Coconut Pudding

FeHT @ $7

Chilled Mango Pudding

MR FHETERE © $7

Osmanthus Jelly with Wolfberry (3 pieces)

IKRHE $17

Fresh Fruit Platter

2R $16

Deep-fried Red Bean Pancake
m: EEER $2.20
Add: Vanilla Ice Cream

Chef Recommendation / Heritage Selection \_ Spicy _J

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have. '/J

o | Prices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

2 o
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INDIVIDUAL
SET MENU A

$60 Per Pax
(Min. 2 Pax)

F==%
WEBRE, £58E, RRERN
Garden View Combination Crispy Whitebait with Salt and Pepper,
Marinated Jellyfish and Roasted Pork Belly Cube

BEE KRR E

Braised Fish Maw Soup with Tiger Prawn

XOFWEIHEFTFEHRS
Stir-fried Fresh Scallops with Honey Pea and Lily Bulb in XO Sauce

HIUEEH
Hokkaido Style Baked Chicken Chop

R EBRIRNALR
Garden View Fried Rice with Dried Scallop & Egg Yolk

B HEH @
Dessert of the Day

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

o LPrices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

2 o




Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

* @

INDIVIDUAL
SET MENU B

$90 Per Pax
(Min. 2 Pax)

SR EENIAE 75 =2y A DA E

Lobster Salad with Fresh Fruits with Kyoto Tempura Prawn

BE AR E
Double-boiled Fish Cartilage Soup with Fish Maw and Bamboo Pith

EMEBFRIEEN
Pan—fried Sea Perch Fillet with Black Truffle

BARATFAHEE
Braised Home-made Beancurd with Fresh Scallop,
Crabmeat and Seasonal Greens

BEETWEHER
Garden View Stir—fried Dried Fish Paste Noodle with Assorted Seafood

B HEH @
Dessert of the Day

o LPrices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

2 o
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SET MENU C

$328
(5 - 6 Pax)

BIVGEIR=H
WHIXGE > feR IR - BRIEGHK

Roasted Meat Combination

Honey Glazed Barbecue Pork, Roasted Pork Belly Cube and Pan—fried Smoked Duck

BR=XZ

Crabmeat Soup with Three Treasures

BERLED
Steamed Dragon Tiger Grouper

T L2 )OI EERT R
Stir—fried Fresh Scallop with Prawn with Bean Skin and Seasonal Vegetables

BEPEENAXE
Poached Baby Cabbage and Fish Maw in Fish’s Cartilage Soup

IR B EEFE

Braised Ee Fu Noodle with Chives and Enoki Mushroom

FENEHIREE
Chilled Home—made Herbal Jelly served with Honey Syrup

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.
o C’rices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

2 o
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™ SET MENU D R
(5 - 6 Pax)
WEREZE
*BfREES *&VMEEE *RAREH *FFARYEFEK
Total Wealth Platter
Crispy Bean Skin Roll, Crispy Fish Skin with
Salted Egg Yolk, Thai Style Mock Abalone, Wasabi Prawn
HENEREEE
Braised Fish Maw with Crabmeat in Yellow Supreme Stock
RS
Deep Fried Crispy Soon Hock in Light Sauce
&GRS
Cantonese Style Roasted Duck
ARyt
Braised Sea Cucumber with Shitake Mushroom
B3 HaE b
Braised Mee Pok with Abalone Sauce
i FEETEREBE D ER
Osmanthus Jelly with Wolfberry and Deep-fried Red Bean Pancake

_ _J
D. Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have. .O

° LPrices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge. J .

o 2
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SET MENU E

$328
(10 Pax)

R RRIERIERS
Peking Duck

i =y S

Braised Mini Abalone with Fish Maw in Yellow Supreme Soup

|

NI
IBERFR

Steamed Soon Hock i

>}

Light Sauce

B 2 RUE SR

Stir-fried Prawn with Supreme Soy Sauce

IR BINTELE
Braised Abalone with Shitake Mushroom

B2zl il
Sautéed Beef Cube in Black Pepper Sauce

RO L2ERoF RIAE
Crispy Noodle with Shredded Duck and Silver Sprout

MRHEE
Chilled Mango Sago with Pomelo

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

o C’rices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

2 o
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SET MENU F

e EH R
BRI IME B RE *EENER *HRNEBE *BRERSE
Deluxe Combinations
Lobster Salad, Crispy Whitebait with Salt and Pepper,
Crabmeat Omelette, Thai Style Jellyfish, Crispy Bean Skin Roll

SRR ERILIE
Garden View Signature Roasted Suckling Pig

IRERFREE
Braised Bird’s Nest Soup with Crabmeat

mIRELER
Traditional Steamed Dragon Tiger Grouper with
Wood Fungus, Golden Mushroom and Red Date

MEB MBS FRA=1E
Pan-fried Fresh Scallop with Truffle Oil and Broccoli

RIFREMNEE
Braised Pork with Tofu served in Claypot

B E T EL

Fried Flour Vermicelli with Fresh Mushrooms

BEEX K
Chilled Lemongrass Jelly with Sea Coconut and Aloe Vera

Please inform your wait staff of any food allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements that you may have.

o C’rices are in SGD and inclusive of GST. Non—-members are subject to service charge.

2 o
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